
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-06 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
15:44:27.588 1 1:56.746 73.082 62 100 19

15:46:22.627 2 1:55.039 74.166 57 102 19

15:48:19.521 3 1:56.894 72.989 59 99 19

15:50:15.309 4 1:55.788 73.686 65 100 19

15:52:11.189 5 1:55.880 73.628 54 99 19

15:54:09.737 6 1:58.548 71.971 61 101 19

15:56:05.523 7 1:55.786 73.688 59 100 19

15:57:59.775 8 1:54.252 74.677 61 101 19

L1-21 - Chris Sylvester -
15:44:27.804 1 1:59.167 71.597 69 95 19

15:46:25.846 2 1:58.042 72.279 60 99 19

15:48:23.255 3 1:57.409 72.669 59 95 19

15:50:20.562 4 1:57.307 72.732 63 96 19

15:52:20.610 5 2:00.048 71.072 64 95 19

15:54:24.581 6 2:03.971 68.823 57 97 21

15:56:26.515 7 2:01.934 69.972 56 98 19

15:58:28.096 8 2:01.581 70.175 56 100 19

L1-02 - Andrew Dawdy -
15:44:47.953 1 2:00.960 70.536 72 106 19

15:46:50.352 2 2:02.399 69.706 81 107 19

15:48:59.223 3 2:08.871 66.206 71 106 19

15:50:59.741 4 2:00.518 70.794 88 105 19

15:52:58.555 5 1:58.814 71.810 85 106 19

15:54:57.094 6 1:58.539 71.976 82 105 19

15:56:58.400 7 2:01.306 70.335 76 107 19

L1-22 - Charles Greenwood -
15:44:59.183 1 2:10.531 65.364 21 59 19

15:47:04.821 2 2:05.638 67.909 24 54 19

15:49:10.664 3 2:05.843 67.799 17 62 19

15:51:17.999 4 2:07.335 67.004 49 52 19

15:53:30.761 5 2:12.762 64.265 13 62 19

15:55:36.706 6 2:05.945 67.744 12 58 22

15:57:42.431 7 2:05.725 67.862 20 61 19

L1-29 - Hollywood R Gene Bryant -
15:48:59.507 1 2:17.500 62.051 77 113 19

15:51:17.063 2 2:17.556 62.026 87 113 19

15:53:34.094 3 2:17.031 62.263 76 112 19

15:55:45.662 4 2:11.568 64.849 68 111 20

15:57:55.390 5 2:09.728 65.768 83 115 19

L1-09 - Logan Moynagh -
15:45:05.512 1 2:15.500 62.967 32 73 19

15:47:21.794 2 2:16.282 62.605 34 69 19

15:49:38.093 3 2:16.299 62.598 24 71 19

15:51:53.916 4 2:15.823 62.817 27 72 19

15:54:10.467 5 2:16.551 62.482 27 70 19

15:56:25.501 6 2:15.034 63.184 25 72 19

15:58:35.879 7 2:10.378 65.440 47 72 20

L1-23 - Jessica Betkhoodu -
15:45:05.059 1 2:15.842 62.808 33 61 19

15:47:22.071 2 2:17.012 62.272 25 57 19

15:49:40.078 3 2:18.007 61.823 33 60 19

15:51:54.947 4 2:14.869 63.261 23 59 19

15:54:11.091 5 2:16.144 62.669 13 58 19

15:56:28.603 6 2:17.512 62.045 14 57 19

15:58:42.327 7 2:13.724 63.803 18 61 21

L1-25 - Drew Lafferty -
15:45:23.537 1 2:19.674 61.085 106 111 19

15:47:41.480 2 2:17.943 61.852 102 109 19

15:49:57.635 3 2:16.155 62.664 106 109 19

15:52:11.552 4 2:13.917 63.711 108 110 19

15:54:26.795 5 2:15.243 63.086 100 109 21

15:56:41.764 6 2:14.969 63.215 76 109 21



L1-04 - Matthew Helmken -

15:45:02.317 1 2:14.399 63.483 17 60 19

15:47:19.492 2 2:17.175 62.198 23 61 19

15:49:37.883 3 2:18.391 61.651 14 62 19

15:51:53.401 4 2:15.518 62.958 18 59 19

15:54:09.538 5 2:16.137 62.672 16 62 19

15:56:27.936 6 2:18.398 61.648 13 58 19

15:58:41.906 7 2:13.970 63.686 11 61 21

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/18/2021 04:00 PM


